Bedford Condo
Bedford
Bedford
Beverly
Bowling Green
Delta

East River
Elmore, Ohio
Heatherdowns
Maumee Condo
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Monclova
Northwood
0ld Orchard
0ld Orchard
Oregon
Oregon
Oregon
Ottawa Hills
QOttawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Point Place
South Toledo
Swanton
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania
Sylvania Twp
Sylvania Twp
Toledo
Waterville
Wauseon
Wauseon
West Toledo
Whitehouse
Whitmer
Wildwood

PRICE

$149,900
$219,900
$269,900
$99,900

$299,900
$154,400
$25,000

$149,900
$79,900

$119,000

$214,000
$117,500
$295,000
$72,500

$154,500
$169,900
$129,900
$239,900
$85,000

$244,900
$199,000
$249,000
$165,000
$220,000
$179,500
$369,900
$299,500
$79,900

$149,900
$189,900
$119,900
$399,900
$299,900
$169,900
$259,900
$103,900
$164,900
$269,900
$100,000
$219,900
$59,450

$229,900
$104,900
$124,900

DAY/TIMES

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun. 1:00-3:00
Sunday 11/11/12, 12-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun. 2:00-4:00

Sun. 2:30-5:00
Noon-3 pm

Sun. 2-4

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 11/11/12, 2-4 pm
Sun. 2-4:30

Sunday, 11/11, 2-4 pm
Sun. 2-4

Sun. 2-4

Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun. 2:00-4:00
Sunday 12-3 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 12:00-2:00 pm
Sun. 1:00-3:00
Sunday 1-3 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm
Sunday 11/11/12,1-4 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 12:30-2:30 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun., Nov. 11, 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun 1:00-4:00

Sunday 1to 3 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 1:00-2:30 pm
Sunday 1:00-2:30 pm
Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm
SATURDAY 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun. 12:00-2:00

ADDRESS
1594 St. Andrews Ct.
3162 Crystal Ct.
7285 Hidden Valley
3457 Beechway

27 Tanglewood

27 Hawthorne

587 Leonard St.

960 Ohio Avenue
3249 Island Ave.
6965 Fenwyck Rd.
608 Miami Manor
517 Thackeray Rd.
517 W. Wayne

2939 S. Crissey
1522 Owen

2714 Drummond Rd.
3018 Goddard Rd.
4227 Townhouse Dr.
513 Quail East

4267 Townhouse Dr.
4430 Brittany

2708 Pembroke
3334 Gallatin

5426 N. Citation

543 E. Second St.
26408 W. Wexford Rd.
29780 Waterbury Circle - The Hamlet
3325 Woodstream
4253 290th St.

3802 S. Beverly Hills
36 Crabtree Court
6211 Greenacre
4910 Yosemite

4543 Golf Creek
6809 Kristi Lynne
3458 Shakespeare
5554 Westowne Ct.
1705 Daniel

8124 Donnington
135 Cherry St.

355 E. Superior
4418 Caroline

6250 Finzel

2009 Roanwood
5799 Greenridge Ln.

DESCRIPTION

New Price! Open, airy ranch, partially finished basement, deck

3 brm, 3 bath Condo overlooks wooded ravine

Decker built 4 brm, 3 full bath, bsmt, contemporary

3 brm & den, 1920 Charm! 3 car garage, private patio, gorgeous wood thru-out
St. John's Woods area, 4 brm, 2 bath, 1+ Acre

NEW PRICE! 3 brms, finished basement, quiet cul-de-sac

Nice 5 brm, 3 bath, needs some TLC

Agent owned 4 brm, 2 bath, updated 2 story, Take SR 51 S to Elmore

Character galore! 4 bedrooms, basement, 1 car garage

BRANDYWINE Country Club, White brick townhouse, MOVE IN NOW!

LISTED BY

Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Properties by Blair

DiSalle Real Estate Co.
DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Absolute Auction On-Site Sat Nov. 17, 11am! Prev. & Reg. 10am. 4 brm, 1 %2 bath Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group

4 bdrm., 2.5 bath, 2,371 sq.ft., finished bsmt. w/ 2 bath

Historic downtown 3 brm, 2 bath, updated, Ig landscaped backyard

Great 4 brm, 3 V2 bath, 3188 sq ft on 2 acres, super master suite

Fantastic Value! 3 brm, lots of updates! New Roof ‘11, new furnace & HWT '10
Tudor double lot, 1st floor family rm, updated kitchen, 3 brm

Move in ready, brick tudor, 3 bdrm., 1.5 bath, vaulted FR., stone FP, hdwd.
Oregon Condo, quality built 2 brm, 2 full baths, 2 car garage, new roof

Newer 3-5brm 3.5 bath ranch, low price high quality, off Starr by park

By owner
Welles Bowen Realtors
The Danberry Co., Realtors

Loss Realty Group

OH MLS Connect

The Danberry Co., Realtors
Key Real Estate

Condo, 2 bdrm., 1 bath, large kit., patio, 1 car garage KP Premier Realty
Beautifully maintained home & gardens! 4 brm, 3 bath Effler Schmitt Co.
Expansive living and family rooms1 3 brm, 2.5 bath Effler Schmitt Co.
Master brm with wood burning fireplace! 3 brm, 2 bath Effler Schmitt Co.

Main floor, 2122 square feet DiSalle Real Estate Co.
"In-Town" Perrysburg, 3 bedrooms, 1 full/2 half baths, 2 fireplaces, screen porch  Sulphur Springs Realty

1 owner Condo just like new, 1800 sq ft, ranch style, 3 brms, 2 baths, sunroom  Sulphur Springs Realty

4 brms, 3 baths, Perrysburg River views, exquisite living, master brm w/fireplace  RE/MAX Preferred Associates
3325 sq ft, wooded lot, cul-de-sac DiSalle Real Estate Co.

Sharp 3 brm, brick ranch, finished basement, 2 %2 car garage, South off 108th Robert F. Lindsay Realty
Gorgeous brick ranch, 3 brm, 3.5 bath, spotless Welles Bowen Realtors

No more shoveling snow or cutting grass! Villa lifestyle, 2 brm, 2 bath, full bsmt  Oak Valley Realtors

5 bedroom ranch with a 4 car garage. Totally remodeled. A must see! RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Custom features/amenities! 4 brms, 5 full baths, nearly 4000 sf, soft contemporary Sulphur Springs Realty
Bentbrook Farms 3-4 brms, 2 full 2 half baths, wood mode cabinets, fireplace RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Just reduced! 4 brm, 2.5 bath, one owner, move-in ready! Welles Bowen Realtors

Big Reduction! Awesome Frank Lloyd Wright design in Corey Woods, 4 brm RE/MAX Central Group
Lovely, totally updated condo ranch, 2 brm, 2 bath, den, fireplace, private lot! Welles Bowen Realtors

2 brm, 2 V2 bath Condo, open floor plan, full finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors

4 bedrooms, Anthony Wayne Schools DiSalle Real Estate Co.

3 brm, 2 bath ranch, sunroom, fenced yard Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2 V2 bath, new kitchen & bath cabinets Welles Bowen Realtors
Charming 3 brm, 1.5 bath Brick, eat-in kitchen w/light & airy sunporch off kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates
3 brm, 1.5 bath, 4/5 acres, new kitchen, tons of new storage, all new updates! Welles Bowen Realtors
Awesome 3 brm, 1% bath, full brick ranch, vaulted family room, enclosed porch  Loss Realty Group

Amazing Condo! DiSalle Real Estate Co.

List your Open House here for as low as 32 per listing

Beth Rose Auction/Loss Realty Group

AGENT

Ron Klawonn
Carol Decator
John Decker
Nancy Hamilton
Linda Smith
Amber Wymer
Jim Roach

Jane Winters
Anna Marie Wong
Pat Jennings
Beth Rose

Ralph

Frank Winiarski
Rob Ludeman
Beth Rose
Donna Loomis
Branton Pardee
Becky Naugle
Bob Mclntosh
Chuck Hyndman
Chris Binkowski
David Effler
Daniel Effler
Barbara Schiatter
J.J. Kosmider
Kathleen Ryan
Emily Schifferly
Nancy Otley

Tom Lindsay
Roula Manton
Richard Perkins
Kevin Welch
Judy Scheinbach
Joan Rauh

Sue Aldrich
Carol Meuser
Jill Perry

Tom Smith

Steve Archer

G Neuenschwander
G Neuenschwander
Joan Rauh
Shelby Myerholtz
Jim McGowan
Emily Snyder

PHONE

419-410-1151
419-290-8036
419-944-7278
419-290-1715
419-276-2354
419-348-6893
419-466-6272
567-868-5709
419-356-2829
419-866-9426
419-534-6223
419-350-8345
419-283-0611
419-290-0201
419-534-6223
419-304-8104
419-215-1696
419-266-2770
419-260-9350
419-350-8284
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-351-2478
419-356-2209
419-304-3256
419-351-7582
419-308-5539
419-376-7057
419-410-4208
419-262-2118
419-345-6389
419-345-0285
419-266-6660
419-343-6315
419-356-0241
419-283-4300
419-343-8553
419-604-8168
419-822-7045
419-822-7045
419-266-6660
567-952-2215
419-654-4343
419-787-8625

. really do come true

“Search for your dream home

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

7

Fridays in The Blade and 24/7 toledoblade.com/homes | Home delivery 419.724.6300 or 800.245.3317




